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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 23 Men, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
09.06.2019 - 12:30 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 3:21.07  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:59.74
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 3:21.69 247 1:36.71 1:44.98
2. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 3:23.89 239
3. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 3:28.32 224 1:42.67 1:45.65
4. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Partizan 3:38.12 195 1:48.07 1:50.05
5. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:42.35 184 1:49.33 1:53.02
6. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 3:42.49 184 1:46.95 1:55.54
7. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 3:43.29 182 1:47.05 1:56.24
8. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 3:59.59 147 1:55.93 2:03.66
9. MILETIC, Pavle 08 Usce 4:01.30 144 1:59.05 2:02.25

10. RAILIC, Boris 08 Mornar 4:13.23 125 2:04.10 2:09.13
DSQ IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:50.40

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 3:04.17 325 1:29.22 1:34.95
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:16.49 267 1:35.77 1:40.72
3. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 3:17.55 263 1:42.29 1:35.26
4. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 3:18.11 261 1:38.06 1:40.05
5. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 3:24.58 237 1:42.58 1:42.00
6. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:25.05 235 1:40.19 1:44.86
7. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 3:26.96 229 1:41.96 1:45.00
8. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 3:29.21 221 1:41.12 1:48.09
9. CIRIC, Tadija 07 Plavi Talas 3:31.11 216 1:42.75 1:48.36

10. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:32.32 212 1:44.79 1:47.53
11. KUBIK, Zoran 07 Plavi Talas 3:34.53 205 1:43.90 1:50.63
12. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 3:36.52 200 1:45.96 1:50.56
13. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 3:57.46 151 1:55.25 2:02.21
14. DJORDJEVIC, Dusan 07 Panta Rei 3:57.69 151 1:55.03 2:02.66

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Partizan 2:34.61 549 1:16.38 1:18.23
2. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:38.50 510 1:17.91 1:20.59
3. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.43 440 1:19.29 1:27.14
4. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:51.69 401 1:24.11 1:27.58
5. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:53.19 391 1:24.29 1:28.90
6. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 2:54.55 382 1:26.12 1:28.43
7. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 3:00.54 345 1:29.60 1:30.94
8. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:02.40 334 1:31.44 1:30.96
9. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 3:03.42 329 1:29.94 1:33.48

10. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:05.23 319 1:28.45 1:36.78
11. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.15 277 1:34.38 1:39.77
12. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:18.27 260 1:35.64 1:42.63
13. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 3:21.26 249 L 1:37.83 1:43.43
14. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 3:29.88 219 L 1:41.19 1:48.69

DSQ BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:40.05 1:17.05 1:23.00

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:34.30 553 1:15.04 1:19.26
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:36.04 534 1:16.30 1:19.74
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.89 497 1:16.39 1:23.50
4. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:40.78 489 1:17.84 1:22.94
5. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.16 485 1:18.92 1:22.24
6. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.82 445 1:20.44 1:25.38
7. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Partizan 2:45.89 445 1:19.17 1:26.72
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 23, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

8. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:50.71 408 1:20.97 1:29.74
9. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 2:50.75 408 1:23.08 1:27.67

10. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Partizan 2:53.25 390 1:21.98 1:31.27
11. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:58.78 355 1:23.32 1:35.46
12. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.40 352 1:26.53 1:32.87
13. SAVKIC, Filip 03 Tek 3:00.64 344 L 1:26.29 1:34.35
14. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 3:03.99 326 L 1:26.62 1:37.37
15. ZECEVIC, Andrija 04 Plavi Talas 3:06.80 311 L 1:30.24 1:36.56
16. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.69 307 L 1:26.95 1:40.74
17. DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina 3:20.82 250 L 1:35.70 1:45.12
18. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 3:53.85 158 L 1:53.05 2:00.80

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.47 660 1:12.42 1:13.05
2. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.93 603 1:11.04 1:18.89
3. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 2:34.30 553 1:15.04 1:19.26
4. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Partizan 2:34.61 549 1:16.38 1:18.23
5. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:36.04 534 1:16.30 1:19.74
6. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:38.50 510 1:17.91 1:20.59
7. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.89 497 1:16.39 1:23.50
8. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 2:40.78 489 1:17.84 1:22.94
9. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.16 485 1:18.92 1:22.24

10. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.82 445 1:20.44 1:25.38
11. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Partizan 2:45.89 445 1:19.17 1:26.72
12. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.43 440 1:19.29 1:27.14
13. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:50.71 408 1:20.97 1:29.74
14. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Partizan 2:50.75 408 1:23.08 1:27.67
15. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:51.69 401 1:24.11 1:27.58
16. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:53.19 391 1:24.29 1:28.90
17. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Partizan 2:53.25 390 1:21.98 1:31.27
18. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 2:54.55 382 1:26.12 1:28.43
19. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 2:58.78 355 1:23.32 1:35.46
20. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.40 352 1:26.53 1:32.87
21. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 3:00.54 345 1:29.60 1:30.94
22. SAVKIC, Filip 03 Tek 3:00.64 344 L 1:26.29 1:34.35
23. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:02.40 334 1:31.44 1:30.96
24. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 3:03.42 329 1:29.94 1:33.48
25. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 3:03.99 326 L 1:26.62 1:37.37
26. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 3:04.17 325 1:29.22 1:34.95
27. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:05.23 319 1:28.45 1:36.78
28. ZECEVIC, Andrija 04 Plavi Talas 3:06.80 311 L 1:30.24 1:36.56
29. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:07.69 307 L 1:26.95 1:40.74
30. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.15 277 1:34.38 1:39.77
31. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:16.49 267 1:35.77 1:40.72
32. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 3:17.55 263 1:42.29 1:35.26
33. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 3:18.11 261 1:38.06 1:40.05
34. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:18.27 260 1:35.64 1:42.63
35. DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina 3:20.82 250 L 1:35.70 1:45.12
36. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 3:21.26 249 L 1:37.83 1:43.43
37. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 3:21.69 247 1:36.71 1:44.98
38. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 3:23.89 239
39. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 3:24.58 237 1:42.58 1:42.00
40. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:25.05 235 1:40.19 1:44.86
41. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Tek 3:26.96 229 1:41.96 1:45.00
42. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 3:28.32 224 1:42.67 1:45.65
43. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 3:29.21 221 1:41.12 1:48.09
44. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 3:29.88 219 L 1:41.19 1:48.69
45. CIRIC, Tadija 07 Plavi Talas 3:31.11 216 1:42.75 1:48.36
46. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:32.32 212 1:44.79 1:47.53
47. KUBIK, Zoran 07 Plavi Talas 3:34.53 205 1:43.90 1:50.63
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 23, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

48. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 3:36.52 200 1:45.96 1:50.56
49. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka08 Partizan 3:38.12 195 1:48.07 1:50.05
50. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:42.35 184 1:49.33 1:53.02
51. SOBIC, Pavle 08 Partizan 3:42.49 184 1:46.95 1:55.54
52. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 3:43.29 182 1:47.05 1:56.24
53. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 3:53.85 158 L 1:53.05 2:00.80
54. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 3:57.46 151 1:55.25 2:02.21
55. DJORDJEVIC, Dusan 07 Panta Rei 3:57.69 151 1:55.03 2:02.66
56. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 3:59.59 147 1:55.93 2:03.66
57. MILETIC, Pavle 08 Usce 4:01.30 144 1:59.05 2:02.25
58. RAILIC, Boris 08 Mornar 4:13.23 125 2:04.10 2:09.13

DSQ IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:50.40
DSQ BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:40.05 1:17.05 1:23.00


